
1 `

Name Affilication
am pm am pm am

Aaron Roberts NASA GSFC 1
Aaron Brenneman Univerisity of Minn. 1 1
Adam Kellerman UCLA 1 1 1 1
Alec Engell Weather Analytics
Alex Bock Linköping University, Sweden 1 1 1 1 1
Alex Glocer NASA GSFC 1 1 1
Alex Young NASA GSFC 1 1 1
Alexa Halford NASA GSFC 1 1 1
Alexandra Wold American Universiry
Alexei Pevtsov NSO 1 1 1 1 1
Alexi Glover ISS/ESA 1 1 1 1 1
Andy Devos ROB, Belgium 1 1 1 1 1
Anna Chulaki CCMC 1 1 1 1 1
Anna Kelbert USGS
Antti Pulkkinen CCMC 1 1 1 1 1
Arik Posner NASA HQ
Asher Pembroke CCMC 1 1 1 1 1
Barbara Thompson NASA GSFC 1 1 1 1 1
Bart Van Der Holst University of Michigan 1 1 1 1 1
Bernie Jackson UCSD 1 1 1 1 1
Bob McGuire NASA GSFC
Bob Robinson CUA 1 1 1 1 1
Bob Schunk USU 1 1 1 1 1
Burcu Kosar NASA GSFC 1 1 1 1 1
Carl Henney AFRL 1 1 1 1 1
Chigo Ngwira NASA GSFC 1 1 1 1 1
Chiu Wiegand CCMC
Colin Komar NASA GSFC 1 1 1 1
Dan Fry NASA SRAG
Darren De Zeeuw University of Michigan 1 1 1 1 1
Dave Bissett Weather Analytics
David Sibeck NASA GSFC 1 1 1
Dibyendu Nandi CESSI, India
Dieter Bilitza NASA GSFC 1 1
Dmitry Borovikov University of Michigan 1 1 1 1 1
Dusan Odstrcil NASA GSFC / GMU 1 1 1 1 1
Eftyhia Zesta NASA GSFC

Monday Tuesday Wednesday
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Elizabeth MacDonald NASA GSFC 1 1
Elsayed Talaad NASA HQ 1 1 1 1 1
Evgeniy Gordeev Saint-Petersburg University, Russia 1 1 1 1 1
Gabor Toth University of Michigan 1 1 1 1 1
Gary Bust JHU APL 1 1
Howard Singer NOAA SWPC 1 1 1 1 1
Hyunju Connor NASA GSFC 1 1 1
Ian Mccrea RAL, UK 1 1 1 1 1
Ian Richardson NASA GSFC
Igor Sokolov University of Michigan 1 1 1 1 1
Ilja Honkonen NASA GSFC 1 1 1 1 1
Ilkka Sillanpää FMI, Finland 1 1 1 1 1
Ja Soon Shim CCMC 1 1 1 1 1
Jan Sojka USU 1 1 1 1 1
Jeffrey Hayes NASA HQ
Jimmy Raeder UNH 1 1 1 1 1
Joe Huba NRL 1 1
Joe Borovsky University of Michigan
Joe Minow NASA LARC 1 1 1 1 1
John Allen NASA HQ 1 1 1 1 1
John Cooper NASA GSFC
John Haiducek University of Michigan
Jon Linker PSI 1 1 1 1 1
Jose Harris LinQuest, DoD Space Advisor Staff 1
Judit Szente University of Michigan
Judith Karpen NASA GSFC 1 1 1 1
Justin Boblitt CCMC 1 1 1 1 1
Kai Germaschewski UNH 1 1 1 1
Kanya Kusano Nagoya University, Japan 1 1 1 1 1
Karen  Shelton-Mur FAA
Karen Fox NASA GSFC 1
Karin Muglach NASA GSFC 1 1 1 1 1
Kent Tobiska SET, USU SWC 1 1 1 1 1
Ki-Chang Yoon KSWC, South Korea 1 1 1 1 1
Kiran Patel CCMC 1 1 1 1 1
Kyle Copeland FAA 1
Lan Jian NASA GSFC 1 1 1 1 1
Lars Daldorf NASA 1 1 1 1
Leila Mays CCMC 1 1 1 1 1
Lika Guhathakurta NASA HQ
Lutz Rastaetter CCMC 1 1 1 1 1
M. Chantale Damas CUNY/QCC 1 1 1 1 1
Marc DeRosa LMSAL 1 1 1 1 1
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Maria Kuznetsova CCMC 1 1 1 1 1
Mark Dierckxsens BIRA-IASB, Belgium 1 1 1 1 1
Mark Linton NRL 1 1 1 1 1
Marlo Maddox NASA GSFC 1
Matt Gorby UNH 1 1 1 1 1
Mei-Ching Fok NASA GSFC 1 1 1 1
Michael Hesse NASA GSFC 1
Michael Liemohn University of Michigan
Michael Nilsson Linköping University, Sweden 1
Michelle Mendoza CCMC 1 1 1 1 1
Mike Gremillion USAF 1 1
Mike Marsh Met Office, UK 1 1 1 1 1
Mike Wiltberger NCAR 1 1
Mike Xapsos NASA GSFC
Nagi Mansour NASA 1 1 1 1 1
Nat Gopalswamy NASA GSFC
Neel Savani NASA GSFC 1 1 1 1 1
Nick Arge AFRL 1 1 1 1 1
Nick Gross Boston University 1
Nick Pogorelov UAH 1 1 1 1 1
P. K. Manoharan TIFR RAC, India 1 1 1 1 1
Peter Macneice CCMC 1 1 1 1 1
Pontus Brandt APL JHU
Ray Walker UCLA 1 1 1 1 1
Richard DeVore NASA GSFC 1 1
Richard Mullinix NASA GSFC 1 1 1 1 1
Rodney Viereck NOAA SWPC 1 1 1 1 1
Sandro Taktakishvili CCMC 1 1 1 1 1
Sarabjit Bakshi NASA CCMC 1 1 1 1 1
Sarah Frazier NASA GSFC 1 1
Scott Miller NASA MSFC 1 1 1 1
Sebastian Piwell Linköping University, Sweden 1
Shaela Jones NASA GSFC 1 1 1 1 1
Shawn Goldman NASA GSFC 1 1 1 1 1
Shing Fung NASA GSFC 1 1 1 1 1
Silvina Guidoni NASA GSFC 1 1 1 1
Slava Merkin JHU APL 1
Spiro Antiochos NASA GSFC 1 1 1
Stan Sazykin Rice University 1 1 1 1 1
Stan Solomon NCAR 1 1 1 1 1
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Stefaan Poedts KU Leuven, Belgium 1 1 1 1 1
Steven Clarke NASA HQ 1
Stijn Calders BIRA-IASB, Belgium 1 1 1 1 1
Su Bok Kim Korean Air Force 1 1 1 1 1
Suk-Bin Kang NASA GSFC 1 1 1 1
Tamas Gombosi University of Michigan 1 1 1 1
Tim Fuller-Rowell NOAA CIRES 1 1 1
Tom Bridgman NASA GSFC
Tomislav Zic Hvar Observatory, U. of Zagreb 1 1 1 1 1
Tony Mannucci NASA JPL 1 1 1 1 1
Vadim Uritsky CUA 1
Valeriy Tenishev University of Michigan 1 1 1 1 1
Ward Manchester University of Michigan 1 1 1 1 1
William Danchi NASA GSFC 1
Xing Meng NASA JPL 1 1 1 1 1
Yaireska Collado-Vega CCMC 1 1 1 1 1
Yi-Hsin Liu NASA GSFC 1
Yihua Zheng CCMC 1 1 1 1 1
Yongliang Zhang JHU APL 1 1 1
Yuki Kubo NICT, Japan
Zachary Waldron American University

96 92 92 93 91
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Particip
ation 

Status
E-­‐mail

pm am pm am pm

1 1 yes aaron.roberts@nasa.gov
yes awbrenem@gmail.com
yes akellerman@igpp.ucla.edu

1 1 yes alec.engell@weatheranaly:cs.com
1 1 1 1 1 yes alexander.bock@liu.se
1 1 1 yes Alex.Glocer-­‐1@nasa.gov
1 1 yes c.a.young@nasa.gov

1 yes alexa.halford@gmail.com
1 yes alexandra.wold@nasa.gov

1 1 1 1 1 yes pevtsov@noao.edu
1 1 1 1 1 yes alexi.glover@esa.int
1 1 1 maybe andy.devos@oma.be
1 1 1 1 1 yes Anna.Chulaki@nasa.gov

1 1 yes akelbert@usgs.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes anA.a.pulkkinen@nasa.gov

1 1 yes arik.posner@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes asher.d.pembroke@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes barbara.j.thompson@nasa.gov
1 yes bartvand@umich.edu
1 1 1 1 yes bvjackson@ucsd.edu

1 yes robert.e.mcguire@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes robert.m.robinson@nasa.gov
1 yes robert.schunk@usu.edu
1 1 1 1 1 yes burcu.kosar@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes carl.henney.1@us.af.mil
1 1 1 1 1 yes chigomezyo.ngwira@nasa.gov

1 yes chiu.wiegand@nasa.gov
yes colin.m.komar@nasa.gov

1 1 yes dan.j.fry@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes darrens@engin.umich.edu

1 1 yes
yes david.g.sibeck@nasa.gov
webex dnandi@iiserkol.ac.in

1 1 yes dieter.bilitza-­‐1@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes dborovik@umich.edu
1 1 1 1 1 yes Dusan.Odstrcil@nasa.gov

maybe eFyhia.zesta@nasa.gov

Wednesday Thursday Friday
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1 yes elizabeth.a.macdonald@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes elsayed.r.talaat@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes evgeniy_gordeev@yahoo.com
1 yes gtoth@umich.edu

1 1 yes Gary.Bust@jhuapl.edu
1 1 1 1 1 yes howard.singer@noaa.gov
1 yes hyunju.k.connor@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes ian.mccrea@sIc.ac.uk

1 yes ian.g.richardson@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes igorsok@umich.edu
1 1 1 1 1 yes ilja.j.honkonen@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes 	
  Ilkka.Sillanpaa@fmi.fi
1 1 1 1 1 yes jasoon.shim@nasa.gov
1 1 1 yes janjsojka@usu.edu

1 yes jhayes@nasa.gov
1 1 yes J.Raeder@unh.edu

yes huba@ppd.nrl.navy.mil
webex borovsky@umich.edu

1 1 1 1 1 yes joseph.minow@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes john.r.allen@nasa.gov

1 yes john.f.cooper@nasa.gov
yes jhaiduce@umich.edu

1 1 1 1 1 yes linkerj@predsci.com
yes jose.t.harris.ctr@mail.mil

yes judithsz@umich.edu
yes judith.t.karpen@nasa.gov

1 1 1 1 1 yes jus:n.bobliP@nasa.gov
	
  kai.germaschewski@unh.edu

1 1 1 1 1 yes kusano@nagoya-­‐u.jp
1 1 yes karen.shelton-­‐mur@faa.gov

1 yes karen.c.fox@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes karin.muglach@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes ktobiska@spacenvironment.net
1 1 1 1 1 yes por:on@msip.go.kr
1 1 1 1 1 yes Kiran.D.Patel@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 yes kyle.copeland@faa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes lan.jian@nasa.gov

yes larskristenselberg.daldorff@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes mona.l.mays@nasa.gov

1 1 yes madhulika.guhathakurta@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes lutz.rastaePer-­‐1@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes MDamas@qcc.cuny.edu
1 1 1 1 1 yes derosa@lmsal	
  com
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1 1 1 1 1 yes Maria.m.kuznetsova@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes Mark.Dierckxsens@aeronomie.be
1 yes mark.linton@nrl.navy.mil

1 1 yes marlo.m.maddox@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes MaPhew.Gorby@unh.edu

yes Mei-­‐Ching.H.Fok@nasa.gov
yes michael.hesse@nasa.gov

1 1 1 yes liemohn@umich.edu
1 1 1 1 1 yes micni487@student.liu.se
1 1 1 1 1 yes annemichelle.m.mendoza@nasa.gov

yes michael.s.gremillion.mil@mail.mil
1 1 1 1 1 yes mike.s.marsh@gmail.com
1 1 1 yes wiltbemj@ucar.edu

1 1 yes michael.a.xapsos@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 yes nagi.n.mansour@nasa.gov

1 yes nat.gopalswamy@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 yes neel.savani@umbc.edu
1 1 1 1 1 yes Nick.Arge@kirtland.af.mil
1 1 1 1 yes gross@bu.edu
1 yes np0002@uah.edu
1 1 1 1 1 yes mano.rac@gmail.com
1 1 1 1 1 yes Peter.J.MacNeice@nasa.gov

maybe pontus.brandt@jhuapl.edu
1 1 1 1 1 yes rwalker@igpp.ucla.edu

yes c.richard.devore@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes richard.e.mullinix@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes rodney.viereck@noaa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes Aleksandre.Taktakishvili-­‐1@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes sarabjit.s.bakshi@nasa.gov
1 1 yes sarah.a.frazier@nasa.gov

yes smiller@usra.edu
1 1 1 1 1 yes sebpi961@student.liu.se
1 1 1 1 1 yes shaela.i.jonesmecholsky@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 yes shawn.goldman@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes shing.f.fung@nasa.gov

maybe silvina.e.guidoni@nasa.gov
yes slava.merkin@jhuapl.edu
yes spiro.an:ochos@nasa.gov

1 1 1 1 1 yes sazykin@rice.edu
1 1 1 1 1 yes stans@ucar.edu



8 `

1 1 1 1 yes Stefaan.Poedts@wis.kuleuven.be
yes steven.w.clarke@nasa.gov

1 1 1 1 1 yes s:jn.calders@aeronomie.be
1 1 1 1 1 yes adarm5@naver.com

yes 	
  suk-­‐bin.kang@nasa.gov
1 yes tamas@engin.umich.edu
1 yes :m.fuller-­‐rowell@noaa.gov
1 yes william.t.bridgman@nasa.gov
1 1 1 yes tzic@geof.hr

yes Tony.Mannucci@jpl.nasa.gov
1 1 yes vadim.uritsky@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 yes vtenishe@umich.edu
1 yes chipm@umich.edu
1 yes william.c.danchi@nasa.gov
1 yes Xing.Meng@jpl.nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes yaireska.m.colladovega@nasa.gov
1 yes yi-­‐hsin.liu@nasa.gov
1 1 1 1 1 yes yihua.zheng@nasa.gov
1 1 1 yes Yongliang.Zhang@jhuapl.edu

1 1 1 1 yes kubo@nict.go.jp
1 yes zachary.c.waldron@nasa.gov

91 86 83 76 68


